
Pachet diverse bunuri intretinere

I.D.: 51950952

Data publicarii	24.11.20	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 818,78 RON - 818,78 RON

Descriere: POMPA SUBM. 750W 79773 Buc 1 193.28 193.28 45520 SGS 16-27 COLIER FURTUN METAL Buc 2 2.52 5.04 635266 FURTUN ARMAT 1" Buc 20 3.82 76.4 77299 MANUSI LATEX MATERIAL IMPLETIT 10"/XL Buc 4 5.39 21.56 31-23325 TAMBUR METALIC DESCHIS CABLU 3X2.5MM 25M Buc 1 228.57 228.57 001-006-0012 BEC LED 12W 6400K E27 include taxa vrde 0.31lei/buc Buc 10 5.88 58.8 9-1112 BANDA PVC 0.13MM X 19MM X 20Y - ROSIE 9-1112 Buc 5 1.97 9.85 423005 BISON Silicon Sanitar alb 280ml 1591320 Buc 4 12.52 50.08 8001931 BATERIE INSTANT LAVOAR AQUAFIX TIMBRU VERDE 1 LEU FARA TVA Buc 2 87.6 175.2
